
Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       2    3    7    8    9   10   15   =  29   1:32:59.9    18:36.0    0:30.6
    2   Waukee                         4    6   12   16   17   18   19   =  55   1:34:34.1    18:54.8    0:53.8
    3   Cedar Falls                    5   11   13   24   34   35   42   =  87   1:36:43.2    19:20.6    1:56.2
    4   Marion                         1   25   28   37   40   47   71   = 131   1:39:35.4    19:55.1    2:26.5
    5   Western Dubuque               22   23   27   30   36   45   51   = 138   1:40:31.5    20:06.3    0:49.3
    6   Iowa City West                14   20   29   41   43   61   72   = 147   1:40:23.1    20:04.6    1:34.0
    7   Cedar Rapids Prairie          21   26   32   53   56   60   67   = 188   1:42:43.0    20:32.6    1:41.5
    8   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           31   39   44   49   50   52   58   = 213   1:44:08.3    20:49.7    0:41.8
    9   Mason City                    33   46   66   70   76   77   84   = 291   1:46:42.5    21:20.5    1:34.9
   10   Clear Creek-Amana             54   57   62   63   74   75   78   = 310   1:47:27.6    21:29.5    0:43.6
   11   Cedar Rapids Washington       38   65   73   79   86   93   96   = 341   1:49:19.9    21:52.0    2:23.6
   12   Monticello                    55   59   68   81   83   85   87   = 346   1:49:31.2    21:54.2    1:24.6
   13   Solon                         48   69   80   88   89   94   98   = 374   1:51:18.0    22:15.6    2:01.1
   14   Xavier                        64   82   90   91   92   95   97   = 419   1:53:55.6    22:47.1    1:53.6

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Cedar Rapids Kennedy, Davenport West
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 Half      Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Tyler Colvin            SR    Marion                 8:39    18:13.0      5:52
      2       2   Zion Rios               SR    Linn-Mar               8:39    18:20.4      5:54
      3       3   Carson Burns            SO    Linn-Mar               8:42    18:21.6      5:55
      4       4   Tyler Stallman          SR    Waukee                 8:39    18:27.3      5:56
      5       5   Jacob Olthoff           SR    Cedar Falls            8:55    18:34.6      5:59
      6       6   Tyler Merhar            SO    Waukee                 8:53    18:36.3      5:59
      7       7   Tyler Tiefel            FR    Linn-Mar               8:50    18:36.3      5:59
      8       8   Jacob Derr              JR    Linn-Mar               8:55    18:50.5      6:04
      9       9   Joey Banowetz           FR    Linn-Mar               8:55    18:51.0      6:04
     10      10   Ethan Harthun           SR    Linn-Mar               8:55    18:51.2      6:04
     11      11   Antoine Cuhat           JR    Cedar Falls            8:55    18:52.7      6:05
     12      12   Ethan Robus             SR    Waukee                 9:02    18:53.6      6:05
     13      13   Noah Arends             SR    Cedar Falls            9:09    18:56.4      6:06
     14      14   Tosh Klever             JR    Iowa City West         9:05    19:09.7      6:10
     15      15   Luke Steffen            FR    Linn-Mar               9:02    19:13.9      6:11
     16      16   Chad Denadel            SO    Waukee                 9:09    19:15.9      6:12
     17      17   Kyle Witte              SO    Waukee                 9:12    19:21.1      6:14
     18      18   Josh Larreau            SR    Waukee                 9:08    19:21.4      6:14
     19      19   Ryland Welch            SR    Waukee                 9:12    19:31.9      6:17
     20           Issac Holtz             SR    Waukee                 9:16    19:32.0      6:17
     21      20   Drew Peterson           JR    Iowa City West         9:24    19:34.0      6:18
     22      21   Michael Guckenberger    JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:04    19:34.6      6:18
     23           Braden Sankot           SR    Waukee                 9:08    19:37.9      6:19
     24           Brenden Hinspeter       SR    Waukee                 9:20    19:39.3      6:20
     25      22   Brice Ronek             SR    Western Dubuque        9:13    19:44.7      6:21
     26           Connor Barry            JR    Waukee                 9:25    19:44.9      6:21
     27      23   Dylan Schroeder         SO    Western Dubuque        9:29    19:47.9      6:22
     28      24   Blake Arends            SR    Cedar Falls            9:26    19:48.7      6:23
     29           Charlie Petersen        SO    Waukee                 9:19    19:49.2      6:23
     30      25   Chris Oberbrockling     FR    Marion                 9:47    19:56.4      6:25
     31           Thomas Gilkes           JR    Linn-Mar               9:41    19:58.3      6:26
     32           Hunter Rose             JR    Waukee                 9:46    20:04.3      6:28
     33      26   Joel Kelsey             SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:25    20:07.9      6:29
     34      27   Noah Westhoff           SR    Western Dubuque        9:35    20:08.3      6:29
     35      28   Jarred Regennitter      FR    Marion                 9:52    20:11.2      6:30
     36      29   Sebastian Cochran       JR    Iowa City West         9:37    20:15.1      6:31
     37           Cameron Mesman          JR    Waukee                 9:45    20:16.7      6:32
     38      30   Levi Meyer              FR    Western Dubuque        9:47    20:16.7      6:32
     39           Sam Lanz                JR    Waukee                 9:42    20:25.2      6:34
     40           Will Keck               SR    Waukee                 9:48    20:26.4      6:35
     41      31   Kolby Volesky           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    9:41    20:28.8      6:36
     42      32   Jorge Boland            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:43    20:30.3      6:36
     43      33   Caleb Currier           JR    Mason City             9:38    20:30.4      6:36
     44      34   Easton Sckerl           SR    Cedar Falls            9:46    20:30.8      6:36
     45      35   Josh Kuehl              JR    Cedar Falls            9:40    20:33.2      6:37
     46      36   Drew Meyer              FR    Western Dubuque        9:50    20:34.0      6:37
     47      37   Eliot Sharp             SO    Marion                 9:43    20:35.2      6:38
     48      38   Kobe Chindlund          JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   9:55    20:35.7      6:38
     49           Ryan Christenson        SR    Linn-Mar               9:42    20:35.9      6:38
     50      39   Alex Fencl              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    9:56    20:37.3      6:38
     51      40   Nicholas Verduzco       SO    Marion                 10:08   20:39.6      6:39
     52      41   Alexander Nelson        SR    Iowa City West         9:35    20:40.7      6:39
     53      42   Connor Woods            JR    Cedar Falls            9:54    20:43.4      6:40
     54      43   Charles Duffy           JR    Iowa City West         9:59    20:43.7      6:40
     55      44   Caleb Dausener          FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:06   20:44.0      6:40
     56      45   Ben Soppe               JR    Western Dubuque        9:42    20:44.2      6:40
     57      46   Sawyer Berg             JR    Mason City             9:54    20:49.4      6:42
     58           Tyler Kaalberg          JR    Cascade                9:57    20:51.1      6:43
     59           Bryan Wadsworth         JR    Waukee                 9:54    20:52.9      6:43
     60           Ben Tope                JR    Waukee                 9:54    20:56.8      6:45
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     61           Ben Campbell            SR    Cedar Falls            10:05   20:58.7      6:45
     62      47   Jace Fopma              FR    Marion                 10:07   21:02.2      6:46
     63      48   Noelan Garbes           JR    Solon                  10:06   21:05.0      6:47
     64           Will Greteman           SR    Waukee                 9:47    21:07.4      6:48
     65      49   Juan Mendoza            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:04   21:07.7      6:48
     66           Chris Paulson           FR    Cedar Falls            10:13   21:10.0      6:49
     67      50   Ethan Stanerson         FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:07   21:10.6      6:49
     68      51   Will Lopez              JR    Western Dubuque        9:53    21:11.1      6:49
     69           Vic Kauder              JR    Cascade                10:16   21:11.7      6:49
     70      52   Aden Grudzinski         SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:18   21:13.9      6:50
     71      53   Jordan Schroeder        SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:51    21:14.2      6:50
     72      54   Cale Dawson             SO    Clear Creek-Amana      10:05   21:14.8      6:50
     73      55   Jayden Orcutt           JR    Monticello             10:00   21:15.3      6:50
     74      56   Brogan Heefner          SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:55    21:16.1      6:51
     75      57   Dylan Niblo             SO    Clear Creek-Amana      10:20   21:17.8      6:51
     76           Frankie Dunning         JR    Cedar Falls            10:05   21:18.0      6:51
     77      58   Jacob Russell           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:17   21:18.1      6:51
     78      59   Kale Hansen             FR    Monticello             10:02   21:23.8      6:53
     79           Santiago Soulere Ale    SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:07   21:24.7      6:54
     80      60   Reese Hermanson         SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:03   21:24.8      6:54
     81           Keagan Jarchow          JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:18   21:25.4      6:54
     82      61   Isaac Liao              SR    Iowa City West         10:02   21:26.0      6:54
     83      62   Casey Ogden             SR    Clear Creek-Amana      9:58    21:27.4      6:54
     84      63   Ethan Fairholm          SR    Clear Creek-Amana      10:16   21:29.3      6:55
     85      64   Will Karl               FR    Xavier                 10:29   21:29.9      6:55
     86           Micah Knapp             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    9:56    21:31.1      6:56
     87      65   Campbell Mitvalsky      SR    Cedar Rapids Washing   10:27   21:32.0      6:56
     88      66   Daniel Schwarz          FR    Mason City             10:17   21:33.3      6:56
     89      67   Jacob Kruse             JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:58    21:35.6      6:57
     90           Ty Fall                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:20   21:36.1      6:57
     91           Ryan Derrick            SR    Waukee                 10:16   21:37.5      6:58
     92           Trevor Hulsing          JR    Waukee                 10:10   21:38.8      6:58
     93           Dylan Winkler           FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:19   21:40.0      6:58
     94      68   Nathan Oswald           SO    Monticello             10:17   21:40.9      6:59
     95           Andy Castillo           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:34   21:43.6      7:00
     96      69   Nolan Pauley            SO    Solon                  10:14   21:43.8      7:00
     97      70   Eddie Callanan          SR    Mason City             10:09   21:44.1      7:00
     98      71   Jacob Northway          SO    Marion                 10:18   21:44.6      7:00
     99           Henry Streuber          SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:27   21:48.3      7:01
    100           Austin Peckenschneid    JR    Davenport West         10:37   21:48.5      7:01
    101      72   Allen Liao              SR    Iowa City West         10:11   21:50.0      7:02
    102           Ryan Westhoff           SR    Cedar Falls            10:27   21:50.8      7:02
    103           Tyler Harvey            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:53    21:53.4      7:03
    104           Ethan Hoefler           JR    Western Dubuque        10:22   21:53.7      7:03
    105           Brady Horsfall          SO    Western Dubuque        10:11   21:53.9      7:03
    106      73   Daniel Hughes           JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   10:05   21:58.3      7:04
    107      74   Austin Vermillion       SO    Clear Creek-Amana      10:12   21:58.4      7:04
    108           Riley Bridges           SR    Iowa City West         10:27   22:01.1      7:05
    109      75   Griffin Butler          SO    Clear Creek-Amana      10:34   22:01.3      7:05
    110      76   Brian Bocanegra         SO    Mason City             10:24   22:05.3      7:07
    111      77   Austin Richardson       SR    Mason City             10:08   22:11.4      7:09
    112           Jack Haverland          SR    Western Dubuque        10:35   22:11.9      7:09
    113      78   Gisleson Keyan          SO    Clear Creek-Amana      10:17   22:13.4      7:09
    114      79   Kaden Fields            JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   10:36   22:14.7      7:10
    115      80   Nate Shafer             FR    Solon                  10:43   22:17.4      7:10
    116           Carsyn Mueller          SR    Cedar Falls            10:53   22:18.2      7:11
    117           Daniel Hollinger        JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:40   22:18.8      7:11
    118           Ericson Morris          SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:44   22:19.4      7:11
    119           Arrick Rinke            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:42   22:23.2      7:12
    120           Kaleb Hilton            JR    Marion                 10:47   22:24.1      7:13
    121           Gunnar Lacy             JR    Marion                 10:46   22:25.0      7:13
    122           Kyan Ross               FR    Marion                 10:58   22:27.6      7:14
    123           Logan Vogeler           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:46   22:28.8      7:14
    124           Jacob Gottschalk        JR    Western Dubuque        11:17   22:30.3      7:15
    125           Derek Fangmann          FR    Western Dubuque        10:38   22:30.7      7:15
    126      81   Jacob Miller            FR    Monticello             11:01   22:31.2      7:15
    127           Noah Miller             JR    Cedar Falls            10:56   22:31.4      7:15
    128           Drew Jensen             SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   10:41   22:33.2      7:16
    129      82   Blake Kellison          JR    Xavier                 10:46   22:38.5      7:17
    130           Randy Zhang             JR    Cedar Falls            10:53   22:39.2      7:17
    131      83   Keagan Glawatz          JR    Monticello             11:00   22:39.9      7:18
    132      84   Ethan Olsen             FR    Mason City             10:42   22:42.4      7:19
    133           Konner Kenne            SO    Clear Creek-Amana      11:16   22:44.2      7:19
    134           Isaiah Hammerand        FR    Western Dubuque        10:35   22:44.7      7:19
    135           Brody Hirsch            FR    Mason City             10:37   22:48.0      7:20
    136           Trevor Fernau           JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:08   22:55.0      7:23
    137           Bryce Faison            JR    Davenport West         11:01   22:57.8      7:23
    138           Ben Nydegger            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:16   22:59.0      7:24
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    139      85   Dominik Chally          JR    Monticello             10:58   22:59.3      7:24
    140      86   Jacobi Butler           JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   10:29   22:59.3      7:24
    141      87   Connor Hynick           FR    Monticello             11:06   22:59.9      7:24
    142           Aidan Buske             JR    Waukee                 10:48   23:00.4      7:24
    143           Caden Coyle             SO    Western Dubuque        10:47   23:00.8      7:24
    144           Adam Vig                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:10   23:01.1      7:25
    145           Jose Cordova            SR    Waukee                 10:48   23:01.5      7:25
    146      88   Sam Melloy              JR    Solon                  10:50   23:05.7      7:26
    147      89   Will Frees              JR    Solon                  10:37   23:06.1      7:26
    148           Johnny Broulik          FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:22   23:07.5      7:27
    149      90   Liam Kettelkamp         JR    Xavier                 11:16   23:08.0      7:27
    150           Jacob Cannon            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:16   23:08.9      7:27
    151           Trey Kuper              FR    Monticello             10:43   23:11.0      7:28
    152           Brooklyn Pierce         JR    Waukee                 10:53   23:13.4      7:28
    153      91   Quinn Laurent           SO    Xavier                 11:14   23:15.8      7:29
    154           Brett Lund              SR    Clear Creek-Amana      11:02   23:16.4      7:29
    155           Isaiah Bahls            JR    Mason City             10:54   23:18.9      7:30
    156           Mitchell Gudenkauf      FR    Western Dubuque        11:17   23:20.2      7:31
    157           Erlin Bell              SO    Monticello             11:04   23:21.2      7:31
    158      92   Hank Esker              JR    Xavier                 11:15   23:23.4      7:32
    159           Connor Dolphin          JR    Western Dubuque        11:17   23:25.8      7:32
    160      93   Krystof Dubeck          SR    Cedar Rapids Washing   10:39   23:27.4      7:33
    161           Kyler Sparks            SO    Davenport West         11:15   23:36.9      7:36
    162           Ryan Sloan              JR    Marion                 11:31   23:41.2      7:37
    163           Cord Nietert            FR    Monticello             11:08   23:42.3      7:38
    164           Luke Trca               SO    Marion                 11:23   23:47.3      7:39
    165           Sam Fabian              SO    Mason City             11:02   23:47.8      7:40
    166      94   Ian Landuyt             SO    Solon                  10:59   23:51.6      7:41
    167           Lucas Shaw              SR    Cedar Falls            11:27   23:53.8      7:41
    168      95   Aidan Bostwick          SR    Xavier                 11:04   23:55.8      7:42
    169           Austin Humphrey         JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:13   23:56.9      7:43
    170      96   Isaac Tominsky          JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:14   24:15.5      7:48
    171           Hayden Tomkins          FR    Monticello             11:23   24:20.4      7:50
    172      97   Chase Janssen           JR    Xavier                 11:35   24:24.8      7:51
    173           Trenton Holden          JR    Cedar Falls            11:48   24:24.9      7:52
    174           Erick Colclasure        JR    Davenport West         11:48   24:25.1      7:52
    175           Lance Gustafson         SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:05   24:27.7      7:52
    176           Nick Cassady            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:14   24:29.0      7:53
    177           Noah Webber             SO    Monticello             11:06   24:29.9      7:53
    178           Tony Lyon               SR    Western Dubuque        11:20   24:32.9      7:54
    179           Mitchell Wood           JR    Waukee                 11:12   24:34.7      7:55
    180           Levi Burds              SR    Western Dubuque        11:41   24:39.0      7:56
    181           Gavin Foust-Wollenbe    SR    Cascade                11:59   24:39.3      7:56
    182           Daniel Knapp            FR    Marion                 12:07   24:48.1      7:59
    183           Lars Andersland         SR    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:44   24:50.7      8:00
    184           Dylan Cherry            SR    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:34   24:50.9      8:00
    185           Michael Kemp            JR    Western Dubuque        11:40   24:52.2      8:00
    186           Nathan Sauser           FR    Monticello             12:02   24:52.2      8:00
    187           James Le                FR    Xavier                 11:33   25:08.6      8:06
    188           Evan Wahlstrom          FR    Marion                 12:34   25:08.8      8:06
    189           Cole Townsend           JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:17   25:21.0      8:10
    190           Gabriel Ashitey         JR    Waukee                 11:42   25:24.5      8:11
    191           Jack McKinney           SR    Waukee                 12:05   25:25.4      8:11
    192           Jacob Stanner           FR    Western Dubuque        11:39   25:26.0      8:11
    193           Drake Loeshen           FR    Mason City             12:11   25:27.2      8:12
    194           Ben Johnson             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:20   25:41.9      8:16
    195           Caden Hecker            JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:48   25:50.6      8:19
    196      98   Sam Ferguson            SR    Solon                  12:21   25:58.0      8:21
    197           Jon Stokesberry Wend    JR    Xavier                 12:44   26:01.7      8:23
    198           Thomas Blair            FR    Western Dubuque        12:33   26:11.7      8:26
    199           Griffin Coates          FR    Marion                 12:44   26:12.0      8:26
    200           Jace Bell               SR    Solon                  12:21   26:30.3      8:32
    201           Cody Gadberry           SR    Western Dubuque        12:26   26:35.4      8:34
    202           Chase Olsen             JR    Mason City             11:28   26:50.4      8:38
    203           Kaiden Shannon          SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:38   27:07.1      8:44
    204           Caleb Ottoson           JR    Solon                  12:52   27:13.0      8:46
    205           Braydon Sears           SR    Solon                  13:07   27:13.6      8:46
    206           John Keiper             SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:15   27:15.7      8:46
    207           Will Cosley             SO    Western Dubuque        12:44   27:19.9      8:48
    208           Brody Cash              FR    Solon                  13:03   27:28.1      8:50
    209           Tate Marsh              SR    Waukee                 12:47   27:36.3      8:53
    210           Derek Loeshen           FR    Mason City             13:04   27:41.0      8:55
    211           Cayle Hermsen           JR    Western Dubuque        12:48   27:58.0      9:00
    212           Cyrus Emami-Ahari       FR    Mason City             13:04   28:59.9      9:20
    213           Matthew Tijerina        SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon            32:07.7     10:20
    214           Joe Hickman             SR    Solon                  15:38   34:28.7     11:06
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   29
    2    Zion Rios, SR                18:20.4  5:54
    3    Carson Burns, SO             18:21.6  5:55
    7    Tyler Tiefel, FR             18:36.3  5:59
    8    Jacob Derr, JR               18:50.5  6:04
    9    Joey Banowetz, FR            18:51.0  6:04
   10    Ethan Harthun, SR            18:51.2  6:04
   15    Luke Steffen, FR             19:13.9  6:11
         Thomas Gilkes, JR            19:58.3  6:26
         Ryan Christenson, SR         20:35.9  6:38

  2) Waukee                            Score =   55
    4    Tyler Stallman, SR           18:27.3  5:56
    6    Tyler Merhar, SO             18:36.3  5:59
   12    Ethan Robus, SR              18:53.6  6:05
   16    Chad Denadel, SO             19:15.9  6:12
   17    Kyle Witte, SO               19:21.1  6:14
   18    Josh Larreau, SR             19:21.4  6:14
   19    Ryland Welch, SR             19:31.9  6:17
         Issac Holtz, SR              19:32.0  6:17
         Braden Sankot, SR            19:37.9  6:19
         Brenden Hinspeter, SR        19:39.3  6:20
         Connor Barry, JR             19:44.9  6:21
         Charlie Petersen, SO         19:49.2  6:23
         Hunter Rose, JR              20:04.3  6:28
         Cameron Mesman, JR           20:16.7  6:32
         Sam Lanz, JR                 20:25.2  6:34
         Will Keck, SR                20:26.4  6:35
         Bryan Wadsworth, JR          20:52.9  6:43
         Ben Tope, JR                 20:56.8  6:45
         Will Greteman, SR            21:07.4  6:48
         Ryan Derrick, SR             21:37.5  6:58
         Trevor Hulsing, JR           21:38.8  6:58
         Aidan Buske, JR              23:00.4  7:24
         Jose Cordova, SR             23:01.5  7:25
         Brooklyn Pierce, JR          23:13.4  7:28
         Mitchell Wood, JR            24:34.7  7:55
         Gabriel Ashitey, JR          25:24.5  8:11
         Jack McKinney, SR            25:25.4  8:11
         Tate Marsh, SR               27:36.3  8:53

  3) Cedar Falls                       Score =   87
    5    Jacob Olthoff, SR            18:34.6  5:59
   11    Antoine Cuhat, JR            18:52.7  6:05
   13    Noah Arends, SR              18:56.4  6:06
   24    Blake Arends, SR             19:48.7  6:23
   34    Easton Sckerl, SR            20:30.8  6:36
   35    Josh Kuehl, JR               20:33.2  6:37
   42    Connor Woods, JR             20:43.4  6:40
         Ben Campbell, SR             20:58.7  6:45
         Chris Paulson, FR            21:10.0  6:49
         Frankie Dunning, JR          21:18.0  6:51
         Ryan Westhoff, SR            21:50.8  7:02
         Carsyn Mueller, SR           22:18.2  7:11
         Noah Miller, JR              22:31.4  7:15
         Randy Zhang, JR              22:39.2  7:17
         Lucas Shaw, SR               23:53.8  7:41
         Trenton Holden, JR           24:24.9  7:52

  4) Marion                            Score =  131
    1    Tyler Colvin, SR             18:13.0  5:52
   25    Chris Oberbrockling, FR      19:56.4  6:25
   28    Jarred Regennitter, FR       20:11.2  6:30
   37    Eliot Sharp, SO              20:35.2  6:38
   40    Nicholas Verduzco, SO        20:39.6  6:39
   47    Jace Fopma, FR               21:02.2  6:46
   71    Jacob Northway, SO           21:44.6  7:00
         Kaleb Hilton, JR             22:24.1  7:13
         Gunnar Lacy, JR              22:25.0  7:13
         Kyan Ross, FR                22:27.6  7:14
         Ryan Sloan, JR               23:41.2  7:37
         Luke Trca, SO                23:47.3  7:39
         Daniel Knapp, FR             24:48.1  7:59
         Evan Wahlstrom, FR           25:08.8  8:06
         Griffin Coates, FR           26:12.0  8:26

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  138
   22    Brice Ronek, SR              19:44.7  6:21
   23    Dylan Schroeder, SO          19:47.9  6:22
   27    Noah Westhoff, SR            20:08.3  6:29
   30    Levi Meyer, FR               20:16.7  6:32
   36    Drew Meyer, FR               20:34.0  6:37
   45    Ben Soppe, JR                20:44.2  6:40
   51    Will Lopez, JR               21:11.1  6:49
         Ethan Hoefler, JR            21:53.7  7:03
         Brady Horsfall, SO           21:53.9  7:03
         Jack Haverland, SR           22:11.9  7:09
         Jacob Gottschalk, JR         22:30.3  7:15
         Derek Fangmann, FR           22:30.7  7:15
         Isaiah Hammerand, FR         22:44.7  7:19
         Caden Coyle, SO              23:00.8  7:24
         Mitchell Gudenkauf, FR       23:20.2  7:31
         Connor Dolphin, JR           23:25.8  7:32
         Tony Lyon, SR                24:32.9  7:54
         Levi Burds, SR               24:39.0  7:56
         Michael Kemp, JR             24:52.2  8:00
         Jacob Stanner, FR            25:26.0  8:11
         Thomas Blair, FR             26:11.7  8:26
         Cody Gadberry, SR            26:35.4  8:34
         Will Cosley, SO              27:19.9  8:48
         Cayle Hermsen, JR            27:58.0  9:00

  6) Iowa City West                    Score =  147
   14    Tosh Klever, JR              19:09.7  6:10
   20    Drew Peterson, JR            19:34.0  6:18
   29    Sebastian Cochran, JR        20:15.1  6:31
   41    Alexander Nelson, SR         20:40.7  6:39
   43    Charles Duffy, JR            20:43.7  6:40
   61    Isaac Liao, SR               21:26.0  6:54
   72    Allen Liao, SR               21:50.0  7:02
         Riley Bridges, SR            22:01.1  7:05

  7) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  188
   21    Michael Guckenberger, JR     19:34.6  6:18
   26    Joel Kelsey, SR              20:07.9  6:29
   32    Jorge Boland, JR             20:30.3  6:36
   53    Jordan Schroeder, SR         21:14.2  6:50
   56    Brogan Heefner, SR           21:16.1  6:51
   60    Reese Hermanson, SR          21:24.8  6:54
   67    Jacob Kruse, JR              21:35.6  6:57
         Andy Castillo, JR            21:43.6  7:00
         Tyler Harvey, JR             21:53.4  7:03
         Daniel Hollinger, JR         22:18.8  7:11
         Arrick Rinke, SR             22:23.2  7:12
         Logan Vogeler, JR            22:28.8  7:14
         Austin Humphrey, JR          23:56.9  7:43
         Lance Gustafson, SR          24:27.7  7:52
         Nick Cassady, SR             24:29.0  7:53
         John Keiper, SR              27:15.7  8:46

  8) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  213
   31    Kolby Volesky, SR            20:28.8  6:36
   39    Alex Fencl, SO               20:37.3  6:38
   44    Caleb Dausener, FR           20:44.0  6:40
   49    Juan Mendoza, JR             21:07.7  6:48
   50    Ethan Stanerson, FR          21:10.6  6:49
   52    Aden Grudzinski, SO          21:13.9  6:50
   58    Jacob Russell, SO            21:18.1  6:51
         Santiago Soulere Alemany, SR 21:24.7  6:54
         Keagan Jarchow, JR           21:25.4  6:54
         Micah Knapp, FR              21:31.1  6:56
         Ty Fall, SR                  21:36.1  6:57
         Dylan Winkler, FR            21:40.0  6:58
         Henry Streuber, SO           21:48.3  7:01
         Ericson Morris, SO           22:19.4  7:11
         Trevor Fernau, JR            22:55.0  7:23
         Ben Nydegger, FR             22:59.0  7:24
         Adam Vig, JR                 23:01.1  7:25
         Johnny Broulik, FR           23:07.5  7:27
         Jacob Cannon, FR             23:08.9  7:27
         Cole Townsend, JR            25:21.0  8:10
         Ben Johnson, SO              25:41.9  8:16
         Kaiden Shannon, SO           27:07.1  8:44
         Matthew Tijerina, SO         32:07.7 10:20
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Boys     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  9) Mason City                        Score =  291
   33    Caleb Currier, JR            20:30.4  6:36
   46    Sawyer Berg, JR              20:49.4  6:42
   66    Daniel Schwarz, FR           21:33.3  6:56
   70    Eddie Callanan, SR           21:44.1  7:00
   76    Brian Bocanegra, SO          22:05.3  7:07
   77    Austin Richardson, SR        22:11.4  7:09
   84    Ethan Olsen, FR              22:42.4  7:19
         Brody Hirsch, FR             22:48.0  7:20
         Isaiah Bahls, JR             23:18.9  7:30
         Sam Fabian, SO               23:47.8  7:40
         Drake Loeshen, FR            25:27.2  8:12
         Chase Olsen, JR              26:50.4  8:38
         Derek Loeshen, FR            27:41.0  8:55
         Cyrus Emami-Ahari, FR        28:59.9  9:20

 10) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  310
   54    Cale Dawson, SO              21:14.8  6:50
   57    Dylan Niblo, SO              21:17.8  6:51
   62    Casey Ogden, SR              21:27.4  6:54
   63    Ethan Fairholm, SR           21:29.3  6:55
   74    Austin Vermillion, SO        21:58.4  7:04
   75    Griffin Butler, SO           22:01.3  7:05
   78    Gisleson Keyan, SO           22:13.4  7:09
         Konner Kenne, SO             22:44.2  7:19
         Brett Lund, SR               23:16.4  7:29

 11) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  341
   38    Kobe Chindlund, JR           20:35.7  6:38
   65    Campbell Mitvalsky, SR       21:32.0  6:56
   73    Daniel Hughes, JR            21:58.3  7:04
   79    Kaden Fields, JR             22:14.7  7:10
   86    Jacobi Butler, JR            22:59.3  7:24
   93    Krystof Dubeck, SR           23:27.4  7:33
   96    Isaac Tominsky, JR           24:15.5  7:48
         Lars Andersland, SR          24:50.7  8:00
         Dylan Cherry, SR             24:50.9  8:00
         Caden Hecker, JR             25:50.6  8:19

 12) Monticello                        Score =  346
   55    Jayden Orcutt, JR            21:15.3  6:50
   59    Kale Hansen, FR              21:23.8  6:53
   68    Nathan Oswald, SO            21:40.9  6:59
   81    Jacob Miller, FR             22:31.2  7:15
   83    Keagan Glawatz, JR           22:39.9  7:18
   85    Dominik Chally, JR           22:59.3  7:24
   87    Connor Hynick, FR            22:59.9  7:24
         Trey Kuper, FR               23:11.0  7:28
         Erlin Bell, SO               23:21.2  7:31
         Cord Nietert, FR             23:42.3  7:38
         Hayden Tomkins, FR           24:20.4  7:50
         Noah Webber, SO              24:29.9  7:53
         Nathan Sauser, FR            24:52.2  8:00

 13) Solon                             Score =  374
   48    Noelan Garbes, JR            21:05.0  6:47
   69    Nolan Pauley, SO             21:43.8  7:00
   80    Nate Shafer, FR              22:17.4  7:10
   88    Sam Melloy, JR               23:05.7  7:26
   89    Will Frees, JR               23:06.1  7:26
   94    Ian Landuyt, SO              23:51.6  7:41
   98    Sam Ferguson, SR             25:58.0  8:21
         Jace Bell, SR                26:30.3  8:32
         Caleb Ottoson, JR            27:13.0  8:46
         Braydon Sears, SR            27:13.6  8:46
         Brody Cash, FR               27:28.1  8:50
         Joe Hickman, SR              34:28.7 11:06

 14) Xavier                            Score =  419
   64    Will Karl, FR                21:29.9  6:55
   82    Blake Kellison, JR           22:38.5  7:17
   90    Liam Kettelkamp, JR          23:08.0  7:27
   91    Quinn Laurent, SO            23:15.8  7:29
   92    Hank Esker, JR               23:23.4  7:32
   95    Aidan Bostwick, SR           23:55.8  7:42
   97    Chase Janssen, JR            24:24.8  7:51
         James Le, FR                 25:08.6  8:06
         Jon Stokesberry Wendland, JR 26:01.7  8:23

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   58    Tyler Kaalberg, JR          20:51.1   6:43
   69    Vic Kauder, JR              21:11.7   6:49
  181    Gavin Foust-Wollenberg-, SR 24:39.3   7:56

 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
  128    Drew Jensen, SR             22:33.2   7:16

 Davenport West
  100    Austin Peckenschneider, JR  21:48.5   7:01
  137    Bryce Faison, JR            22:57.8   7:23
  161    Kyler Sparks, SO            23:36.9   7:36
  174    Erick Colclasure, JR        24:25.1   7:52
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